



\$~6

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 668/2018, CM No.32842/2018

MOHINDER SRIVASTAVA & ANR Appellants

Through: Mr. J.C.Mahindro with Mr. Shubham Aggarwal,
Mr. Lovish Sethi & Ms. Cherry Singh, Adv.
(Mobile No.9810138091).

versus

JAG MOHAN SHARMA & ORS Respondents

Through: Mr. Dalip Mishra, Adv. for R-1.
(Mobile No.9599175017).

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VALMIKI J. MEHTA

ORDER

% **03.12.2018**

1. Though there is a limited issue in this appeal, at request made on behalf of counsel for the respondents, renotify on 20th December, 2018

VALMIKI J. MEHTA, J

DECEMBER 03, 2018

aruna