



\$~5

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **RFA 668/2018 & CM No. 32842/2018 (stay)**

MOHINDER SRIVASTAVA & ANR

..... Appellants

Through: Mr. J.C.Mahindro, Advocate and Mr.
Shubham Agarwal and Ms. Cherry
Singh Advocates.

versus

JAG MOHAN SHARMA & ORS

..... Respondents

Through: Mr. Dalip Mishra and Mr. Sharad
Amrohi, Advocates for R-1.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VALMIKI J. MEHTA

ORDER

% **20.12.2018**

1. Counsel for the appellants will give to the counsel for the respondent no.1 copy of the paper book of the appeal within one week.
2. List on 26th February, 2019.

VALMIKI J. MEHTA, J

DECEMBER 20, 2018

ib