



\$~9

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

RFA 668/2018

MOHINDER SRIVASTAVA & ANR

..... Appellants

Through Mr. J.C. Mahindro, Advocate
(M.9810138091).

versus

JAG MOHAN SHARMA & ORS

..... Respondents

Through Mr. Dalip Mishra, Advocate.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VALMIKI J. MEHTA

ORDER

%

26.02.2019

1. Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.
2. List on 2.4.2019.

BY ORDER

FEBRUARY 26, 2019

COURT MASTER