



\$~38

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 668/2018, CM No. 32842/2018

MOHINDER SRIVASTAVA & ANR. Appellants

Through: Mr. J.C. Mahindro, Mr. S. Agarwal
and Mr. Chary Singh, Advs.

versus

JAG MOHAN SHARMA & ORS. Respondents

Through: Mr. Dalip Mishra, Adv. for R1

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. KAMESWAR RAO

ORDER

% **02.04.2019**

At joint request, list on August 30, 2019.

V. KAMESWAR RAO, J

APRIL 02, 2019/aky