



\$~74(Appellate)

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 668/2018 & CM APPL.32842/2018

MOHINDER SRIVASTAVA & ANR Appellants
Through: Mr.J.C. Mahindro and
Mr.Shubham Agarwal, Advs.

versus

JAG MOHAN SHARMA & ORS Respondents
Through: Mr.Dalip Mishra, Adv. for R-1

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.HARI SHANKAR

ORDER

% **03.08.2022**

1. Owing to paucity of time, it is not possible to take up this appeal today.
2. Re-notify for disposal on 21st December, 2022.

C.HARI SHANKAR, J

AUGUST 3, 2022/kr