



\$~33

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 668/2018

MOHINDER SRIVASTAVA & ANR. Appellants

Through: Ms. Cherry Singh, Advocate.

versus

JAG MOHAN SHARMA & ORS. Respondents

Through: Mr. Dalip Mishra, Advocate for R-1.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TUSHAR RAO GEDELA

ORDER

21.12.2022

%

[The proceeding has been conducted through Hybrid mode]

It is already 4:45 P.M. No time left.

List on 02.05.2023.

TUSHAR RAO GEDELA, J

DECEMBER 21, 2022/nd