



\$~26

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **RFA 668/2018 & CM APPL. 32842/2018**

MOHINDER SRIVASTAVA & ANRAppellants

Through: **Mr. Abhishek Kumar and Mr.
Deepak Khurana, Advs.**

versus

JAG MOHAN SHARMA & ORSRespondents

Through: **Mr. Dalip Mishra, Adv. for R-1.**

**CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TEJAS KARIA**

% **ORDER
07.04.2025**

At joint request, re-notify on 17.07.2025.

TEJAS KARIA, J

APRIL 7, 2025/NG