



\$~8

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 668/2018 & CM APPL. 32842/2018

MOHINDER SRIVASTAVA & ANR.Appellants

Through: Mr. Ankur Mahindro and Mr. A.
Dubey, Advocates
Mob: 9891051888

versus

JAG MOHAN SHARMA & ORS.Respondents

Through: Mr. Dalip Mishra, Advocate for R-1
(through VC)

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MINI PUSHKARNA

ORDER

%

06.10.2025

1. It is not possible to hear the present matter today on account of part heard matters being heard.
2. Re-notify on 18th March, 2026.

MINI PUSHKARNA, J

OCTOBER 6, 2025